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MONACO GRAND PRIX 2026 

HOSPITALITY 
PACKAGES
Experience the pinnacle of motorsport at the Monaco 
Grand Prix, where speed meets luxury on the iconic streets 
of Monte Carlo. Famed for its breathtaking views, elite 
atmosphere, and historic legacy, this race is widely known 
as the crown jewel of Formula One.

Conquering this tight, twisting circuit takes flawless skill, 
sharp strategy, and fearless determination, revealing the 
true masters of the sport.

For an unforgettable race weekend, trust Harbour Club - 
your premier partner in VIP Monaco Grand Prix hospitality.

Watch 2025 Harbour Club Highlights



HARBOUR CLUB X MOSIMANN’S

Following a hugely successful collaboration in 2025, Harbour Club is delighted to 
once again partner with Mosimann’s for the 2026 Monaco Grand Prix.

At Harbour Club, we’ve always believed that exceptional catering is just as vital to 
our events as the thrill of the Grand Prix itself - which is why we fly  in the team from 
Mosimann’s. Located in the heart of London’s Belgravia, Mosimann’s is a beacon 
of culinary tradition and innovation. Founded by the legendary Anton Mosimann 
(OBE) and run as a family business for over 35 years, the club has become synon-
ymous with exquisite dining and bespoke service. Renowned for their unparalleled 
culinary  expertise, Mosimann’s has built a legacy on the world’s grandest stages 
- from the Olympics and FIFA World Cup to the Queen’s Coronation Luncheon 
at Westminster Palace and the Royal Wedding Dinner of Prince William and Kate 
Middleton.

Their reputation for excellence, precision, and sophistication makes them the 
perfect partner for Harbour Club, ensuring our guests enjoy an unforgettable 
dining experience at one of the most prestigious events in the world. This renewed 
partnership reaffirms our shared commitment to delivering only the very best.



HARBOUR CLUB

50 METRE
YACHT HOSPITALITY

Experience the ultimate vantage point for this thrilling street race from the deck of 
our 50-metere luxury yacht, anchored in a prime Zone 1 berth. Our yacht packages 
offer exceptional hospitality from the moment guests step onto our top-of-the-line 
speedboat tenders in Fontvieille harbour.

At Harbour Club, we understand that outstanding food and drink are just as vital 
as the action on the track. Our catering is a cornerstone of the Harbour Club ex-
perience - always of the highest standard and a key part of what sets us apart. We 
are delighted to continue our partnership with Mosimann’s, the esteemed private 
dining club in Belgravia, celebrated worldwide for its unrivalled commitment to culi-
nary artistry and refined luxury - values that perfectly echo our own. Alongside our 
gourmet offering, we proudly partner with leading alcohol brands to ensure guests 
enjoy a world-class selection of beverages throughout the day. In 2026, we remain 
committed to delivering gourmet excellence, premium drinks, and first-class ser-
vice, ensuring every moment onboard is truly unforgettable.

View a walkthrough video of our 50m Harbour Club yacht



50 METRE YACHT PACKAGE INCLUDES:

•	 Culinary excellence from Mosimann’s, Belgravia’s renowned private dining club
•	 All day complimentary bar with premium brand alcohol & Champagne
•	 Sunday pre-race Q&A with F1TM Celebrity
•	 VIP transfers from Fontvieille Harbour, in luxury tenders
•	 Superb views of the world’s most famous street circuit
•	 Dedicated coordinators on hand to assist you
•	 Access to Guestia event app, to assist with personal itinerary

50m YACHT PRICES :

Thursday:			   £890 pp 
Friday: 			   £1,095 pp 
Saturday: 			   £2,395 pp
Sunday:			   £3,995 pp

2 Day Package (Saturday & Sunday): £6,390 pp
3 Day Package (Friday, Saturday & Sunday): £7,485 pp



HARBOUR CLUB

30 METRE
YACHT HOSPITALITY

Experience the thrill of Monaco from the deck of our brand new 30-metere luxury 
yacht. Offering superb views, this package delivers exceptional quality in every 
detail. Guests can expect an intimate atmosphere, world-class hospitality, and 
stunning trackside views. 

From the moment you step aboard, you’ll enjoy first-class service, gourmet cuisine 
from Mosimann’s, and a curated selection of fine wines and premium Champagne 
from our exclusive brand partners.



HARBOUR CLUB 30m YACHT
PACKAGE INCLUDES:

•	 Sumptuous cuisine from Mosimann’s served throughout the day
•	 Access to stunning, brand new luxury yacht
•	 All day complimentary bar with premium brand Champagne
•	 Sunday pre-race Q&A with F1TM Celebrity
•	 VIP transfers from Fontvieille Harbour, in luxury tenders
•	 Superb views of the world’s most famous street circuit
•	 Dedicated coordinators on hand to assist you
•	 Access to Guestia event app, to assist with personal itinerary

30m YACHT PRICES:

Friday: £950 pp
Saturday: £2,395 pp
Sunday: £3,395 pp

2 Day Package (Saturday & Sunday): £5,790 pp
3 Day Package (Friday, Saturday & Sunday): £6,740 pp



HARBOUR CLUB

ST DEVOTE
TRACKSIDE HOSPITALITY

Experience the thrill of Monaco from one of the most sought-after locations in 
Monte Carlo. Our exclusive seven-storey residence at St Devote offers unrivalled 
views of the circuit, from the dramatic race start on the upper floors to an exhilarat-
ing close-up of the action as cars power through the first corner from the private 
courtyard below. Guests can follow every heart-stopping moment as drivers 
accelerate from the start/finish straight, charge through St Devote, and race up 
Beau Rivage towards Casino Square.

Our all-inclusive hospitality package features a premium Champagne bar and 
gourmet catering by Mosimann’s, London’s renowned private dining club. This 
partnership ensures every dish reflects the excellence and elegance of the 
Monaco Grand Prix itself.

Combining world-class cuisine, luxurious surroundings, and an unparalleled 
trackside vantage point, St Devote Hospitality delivers a truly unforgettable 
Formula 1 experience, where the passion of racing meets the finest in luxury and 
service.



ST DEVOTE HOSPITALITY
PACKAGE INCLUDES:

•	 Unlimited premium Champagne bar - indulge in a fully open bar serving the finest 
Champagne, wines, spirits, and cocktails throughout the day

•	 All-day gourmet dining by Mosimann’s - enjoy exceptional cuisine from London’s 
most exclusive private dining club, crafted to perfection and served with impecca-
ble style.

•	 Unrivalled race views – experience the roar of F1 up close from the garden terrace 
as the cars tackle St Devote, and take in elevated panoramic views from the upper 
floors.

•	 A truly exclusive setting – witness the Monaco Grand Prix from one of only three 
private houses located on the Port of Monaco. This magnificent 19th-century 
townhouse is among the principality’s most coveted addresses.

ST DEVOTE PRICES:

Friday: £950 pp
Saturday: £,2095 pp
2 Day Package (Saturday & Sunday): £4,995 pp



H A R B O U R  C L U B

SHANGRI-LA
ROOFTOP HOSPITALITY

Step into one of the most exclusive Formula 1 viewing experiences in Monaco. 
Perched on the 11th floor of the iconic Shangri-La building, our private suite and 
split-level rooftop terrace offer panoramic views of more than 65% of the legend-
ary Monaco Grand Prix circuit.

Directly overlooking the starting grid, this elevated position immerses you in the 
electric pre-race atmosphere and provides unrivalled views of the start of the race 
- one of the most crucial moments of the weekend. From this vantage point, guests 
can take in key sections of the track, including the start/finish straight, Rascasse, 
Tabac, the swimming pool complex, and the shimmering harbour.

Beyond the view, Harbour Club Shangri-La delivers five-star hospitality. Catering 
is provided by Mosimann’s, our esteemed partner and one of London’s most exclu-
sive private dining clubs, nestled in the heart of Belgravia, ensuring every bite is as 
exceptional as the setting. Enjoy all-day gourmet cuisine and a fully open 
Champagne bar, served across multiple levels of elegant space. Guests can 
relax on the stylish rooftop, soak in the action from the lower covered terrace, or 
unwind inside the private lounge, complete with comfortable seating and a large 
screen broadcasting every twist and turn of the race.

View a walkthrough video of Harbour Club @ The Shangri La



SHANGRI LA ROOFTOP  PACKAGE INCLUDES:

•	 Stunning panoramic views of the circuit
•	 Unlimited all-day bar featuring premium Champagne and top-shelf spirits
•	 Exquisite gourmet dining provided by Mosimann’s: continental breakfast, lavish 

buffet lunch, and indulgent afternoon treats
•	 Stylish lounge spaces with relaxed seating across a rooftop and covered ter-

race
•	 Live race coverage on multiple screens throughout the venue
•	 On-site event coordinators providing personalised assistance
•	 Seamless scheduling via the Guestia event app to manage your experience

SOLD OUT



HARBOUR CLUB

ERMANNO
2nd FLOOR HOSPITALITY

Join us for an unforgettable race weekend from our exclusive Turn 1 Hospitality 
Suite, perfectly positioned on the second floor of the iconic Ermanno building.

From this unrivalled vantage point, take in sweeping views of the start/finish 
straight and the legendary Sainte Dévote corner, where drama unfolds and races 
are won. Feel the pulse of Formula 1 just metres away as the world’s fastest cars 
thunder past.

Indulge in Harbour Club’s signature luxury with gourmet cuisine, provided by Mosi-
mann’s, free-flowing champagne, and first-class service, all set within a spacious, 
elegantly appointed suite. Relax in the stylish indoor lounge or step out onto the 
expansive balcony to soak up the electric atmosphere of Monte Carlo’s most glam-
orous event.



ERMANNO 2nd FLOOR PACKAGE INCLUDES:

•	 Unrivalled views of the iconic start/finish line and Sainte Dévote corner
•	 Indulgent gourmet dining from Mosimann’s served all day long
•	 Unlimited champagne and top-shelf beverages
•	 Access to a luxurious, climate-controlled indoor suite
•	 Expansive outdoor terrace with breathtaking trackside views
•	 Experience the ultimate in race-day luxury with Harbour Club hospitality

ERMANNO PRICES :

Saturday: 			   £1,595 pp
Sunday:			   £2,995 pp
Weekend (Sat & Sun):	 £4,590 pp



HARBOUR CLUB
FRIDAY NIGHT
Y A C H T  P A R T Y

Step aboard for an unforgettable night of luxury, music, and celebration at the 
Harbour Club Friday Night Yacht Party - the most coveted event in the Monaco 
harbour.

Celebrate in style on a stunning superyacht, where live performances from a 
world-class band and an electrifying celebrity DJ set the tone for an extraordinary 
evening. Sip unlimited Champagne from our complimentary bar and indulge in 
exquisite canapés, thoughtfully prepared by our renowned Mosimann’s catering 
team.

With breathtaking views, a vibrant crowd, and an unbeatable atmosphere, this is 
Monaco’s premier yacht party, and the perfect way to launch your 2026 Grand Prix 
weekend in unforgettable fashion.



FRIDAY NIGHT HARBOUR CLUB PARTY INCLUDES:

•	 Access to a luxury superyacht in Monaco harbour
•	 Live band performance & celebrity DJ set
•	 Complimentary bar with unlimited Champagne
•	 Exquisite canapés prepared by Mosimann’s of Belgravia
•	 Breathtaking views of Monaco harbour
•	 Exclusive party atmosphere with a vibrant crowd
•	 Premier kickoff event for the 2026 Grand Prix weekend

Price:	 £695 per person



ACCOMMODATION
AND TRANSFERS
Your Complete Monaco Grand Prix Experience Starts Here

Let us curate every detail of your unforgettable Monaco Grand Prix weekend. From 
world-class accommodation to seamless car and helicopter transfers, we 
specialise in delivering the full package - tailored entirely to your preferences.

Whether you’re seeking a stylish 3-star boutique hotel in Nice, a luxury 5-star 
address in Monte Carlo, or a private villa overlooking the Côte d’Azur, we offer a 
handpicked selection of the region’s finest stays to suit every taste and budget.

With our insider knowledge and local expertise, we ensure every element is flaw-
lessly arranged—from airport arrivals to race day transport. Choose from chauf-
feur-driven cars, luxury minivans, or VIP helicopter transfers to and from Monaco. 
Restaurant reservations? Last-minute itinerary changes? Our 24/7 team has it all 
covered.

Recommended hotels...

THE FAIRMONT 

Monaco

•	 Prime Monaco location with Mediterranean views
•	 Wellness & leisure facilities including rooftop pool
•	 Diverse dining options, including Nobu

	

THE SHERATON
Nice

•	 Convenient Location, close to Nice Airport
•	 Excellent dining options 
•	 Rooftop Pool and Fitness Center
	

Radisson Blu
Nice

•	 Located on Promenade des Anglais
•	 Panoramic rooftop swimming pool
•	 Exclusive beach area for hotel guests
	



For further information on the packages in this 

presentation, or to discuss a tailored solution, 

please contact us.


